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E-mail: John@LiveInDE.com

5613 N Dupont Hwy, Dover, DE 19901 RNT ACT $600

Map Layers 

MLS #: 6241829   

MLS Area: 30803 Caesar Rodney

County: Kent

Tax ID #: 4-00-04602-01-1700-001a

Subdiv / Nei: None Available

School Dist: Caesar Rodney

- High: Caesar Rod

- Middle: Caesar Rod

- Elem:

Type: Twin/SemiDet

Design: 1Story

Style: Ranch 

Unit Floor #:

Aprox SqFt: 450

SqFt Source:

BRs & Bths: 0  
1/0

Age: 63

Condo/HOA: N /
N

Recur Fee/Freq: /

LR/GR: 11 x 10 M

Dining:

Kitchen: 12 x 9 M

Family:

Main BR:

2nd BR:

3rd BR:

4th BR:

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Built In Ironing Board, Washer And Dryer Hookups

Exclusions:

Total Rooms: 2Bedrooms 0

Total Baths 1 Full 0 Partial 

Upper Floors  Full  Partial 

Main Floors  Full  Partial 

Lower Floors  Full  Partial 

Apply At: Liveinde.Com Appl Fee: 22 Min Term (Mo): 12

Date Avail: 06/28/2013 Sec Dep: $600 Max Term (Mo):

Acres/LSF: 0.25 / 10,890

Approx Dim: 75 by 150

Heating/Cooling/Utilities: ElectricHeat, Wall/WndowAC, ElectricHWt, PublicSewer
Garages & Parking: NoGarage, 1-CarParking   Kit: EatInKitchen, Refrigerator   Bsmt: NoBasement  
Interior: FinishedWood, NoLaundry, NoModifs/Unk   Exterior: VinylExt, Porch   Other: TenantElec, TenantHeat, TenantWtr,
TenantSwr, TenantHtWtr, TenantLawn, TenantSnow, TenantTrash, CableTV, ComboLockBox

Public: Located in Cheswold Delaware for rent,a one room studio with kitchen, one bath,
washer and dryer hook-ups and a large back yard.
Directions: Home is located about 800 feet north of rt 42 and rt 13 Cheswold Intersection.
Located on southbound lane.

DOM: 11 Central Air N

Furnish: N  

NoSmoking Y

Pets Y 

Pet Dep 600

No pitbulls, rottweilers,dober
WaterFront N   

Sect. 8 Aprv: N
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